
WaMaC Conference
JV Boys     Hartridge Golf Course - Manchester, IA     10/17/2019     Sunny, & 58°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            5    6    7   11   12   13   17   =  41   1:31:49.7    18:21.9    0:20.0
    2   Clear Creek-Amana              3    8    9   14   16   27   29   =  50   1:31:54.3    18:22.9    0:47.6
    3   Marion                         1    2   18   19   21   22   24   =  61   1:31:49.9    18:22.0    1:18.7
    4   Williamsburg                  10   15   23   35   37   48   52   = 120   1:35:52.9    19:10.6    1:24.0
    5   West Delaware                  4   25   30   33   43   44   46   = 135   1:36:59.3    19:23.9    2:05.5
    6   Solon                         20   26   28   31   34   41   59   = 139   1:37:03.6    19:24.7    0:52.0
    7   Central DeWitt                32   39   45   47   49   50   55   = 212   1:40:50.1    20:10.0    0:44.9
    8   Center Point-Urbana           36   38   42   51   54   57   60   = 221   1:41:39.5    20:19.9    0:59.0
    9   Benton Community              40   53   56   63   66   68   69   = 278   1:48:16.6    21:39.3    3:57.5
   10   Vinton-Shellsburg             58   61   62   64   65   67   70   = 310   1:49:52.8    21:58.6    1:34.4

 Incomplete Teams:  Beckman Catholic, Independence, South Tama
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Reid Coates                  SR    Marion                          17:37.4      5:40
      2       2   Blake Roling                 SO    Marion                          17:40.8      5:41
      3       3   Shiloh Robbins               SR    Clear Creek-Amana               17:50.1      5:44
      4       4   Tyger Vaske                  JR    West Delaware                   18:12.4      5:52
      5       5   Kode Banwart                 SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:14.0      5:52
      6       6   Jensen Meeker                FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:14.2      5:52
      7       7   Keagan Jarchow               JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:15.0      5:52
      8       8   Michael Potter               JR    Clear Creek-Amana               18:24.4      5:55
      9       9   Peyton Stadler               FR    Clear Creek-Amana               18:26.1      5:56
     10      10   Josiah Zook                  SR    Williamsburg                    18:30.9      5:58
     11      11   Alex Fencl                   SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:32.6      5:58
     12      12   Carter Hall                  SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:34.0      5:59
     13      13   Kolby Volesky                SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:34.3      5:59
     14      14   Ethan Fairholm               SR    Clear Creek-Amana               18:35.9      5:59
     15      15   Trey O'Neil                  FR    Williamsburg                    18:36.2      5:59
     16      16   Tanner Tomas                 SO    Clear Creek-Amana               18:37.7      6:00
     17      17   Jack Ossenkop                SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:41.3      6:01
     18      18   Jarred Regennitter           FR    Marion                          18:42.6      6:01
     19           Ryne Moeller                 FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:47.9      6:03
     20      19   Jacob Northway               SO    Marion                          18:52.9      6:05
     21           Jacob Russell                SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:54.0      6:05
     22      20   Oliver Burns                 SO    Solon                           18:55.3      6:05
     23      21   Eliot Sharp                  SO    Marion                          18:56.1      6:06
     24           Aden Grudzinski              SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:56.4      6:06
     25      22   Nicholas Verduzco            SO    Marion                          18:58.6      6:06
     26      23   Kameron Royster              SO    Williamsburg                    18:59.8      6:07
     27      24   Chris Oberbrockling          FR    Marion                          19:02.6      6:08
     28           Juan Mendoza                 JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             19:05.7      6:09
     29           Henry Streuber               SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             19:09.7      6:10
     30      25   Jacob Wenger                 JR    West Delaware                   19:13.7      6:11
     31           Jace Fopma                   FR    Marion                          19:16.0      6:12
     32      26   Gabe Yetley                  JR    Solon                           19:16.6      6:12
     33      27   Dylan Niblo                  SO    Clear Creek-Amana               19:22.2      6:14
     34      28   Ethan McLaughlin             SO    Solon                           19:22.8      6:14
     35      29   Drayden Johnson              JR    Clear Creek-Amana               19:27.8      6:16
     36      30   Jesse Thurn                  SO    West Delaware                   19:28.6      6:16
     37           Caleb Dausener               FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             19:28.9      6:16
     38           Cale Dawson                  SO    Clear Creek-Amana               19:38.6      6:19
     39           Austin Vermillion            SO    Clear Creek-Amana               19:40.9      6:20
     40           Jonathan Meyer               SO    South Tama                      19:41.4      6:20
     41      31   Nolan Pauley                 SO    Solon                           19:41.6      6:20
     42      32   Trevor Yackle                JR    Central DeWitt                  19:42.3      6:21
     43           Micah Knapp                  FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             19:42.9      6:21
     44           Casey Ogden                  SR    Clear Creek-Amana               19:43.1      6:21
     45           Griffin Butler               SO    Clear Creek-Amana               19:46.2      6:22
     46      33   Nicholas Stocks              JR    West Delaware                   19:46.6      6:22
     47      34   Lewis Sutton                 FR    Solon                           19:47.3      6:22
     48           Evan Robinson                SO    Clear Creek-Amana               19:48.7      6:23
     49      35   Braeden Brown                FR    Williamsburg                    19:51.1      6:23
     50      36   Liam Easton                  SR    Center Point-Urbana             19:52.6      6:24
     51      37   Hunter Kauffman              SO    Williamsburg                    19:54.9      6:25
     52      38   Chandler Hebert              SR    Center Point-Urbana             19:55.4      6:25
     53      39   Ezra Onken                   SR    Central DeWitt                  19:58.6      6:26
     54           Santiago Soulere Alemany     SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             20:06.9      6:28
     55      40   Tristan West                 SO    Benton Community                20:10.6      6:30
     56      41   Nathan Schadler              FR    Solon                           20:15.2      6:31
     57           Cameron Kimm                 FR    Clear Creek-Amana               20:16.0      6:31
     58      42   Robbie Dillon                SO    Center Point-Urbana             20:16.6      6:32
     59           Konner Kenne                 SO    Clear Creek-Amana               20:17.2      6:32
     60      43   Landon Powers                SO    West Delaware                   20:17.9      6:32
     61      44   Ethan Hoefer                 SO    West Delaware                   20:20.0      6:33
     62      45   Colby Cornelius              FR    Central DeWitt                  20:20.7      6:33
     63      46   Grant Menard                 SO    West Delaware                   20:21.1      6:33
     64      47   Brandon Burken               SR    Central DeWitt                  20:21.2      6:33
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     65           Kaleb Hilton                 JR    Marion                          20:23.7      6:34
     66      48   Jake Buchholtz               FR    Williamsburg                    20:24.1      6:34
     67           Gisleson Keyan               SO    Clear Creek-Amana               20:25.6      6:34
     68           Zach Stratton                SR    West Delaware                   20:26.0      6:35
     69      49   Shawn Hoffmann               FR    Central DeWitt                  20:27.2      6:35
     70           Ty Fall                      SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             20:30.0      6:36
     71      50   Logan Hansen                 JR    Central DeWitt                  20:31.5      6:36
     72           Devon Slagle                 JR    South Tama                      20:36.6      6:38
     73           Conner Bonde                 FR    Clear Creek-Amana               20:36.8      6:38
     74           Cruz Timmerman               FR    West Delaware                   20:38.1      6:38
     75           Evan Woods                   SR    West Delaware                   20:41.8      6:40
     76      51   Nick Post                    SO    Center Point-Urbana             20:43.3      6:40
     77           Nolan Mensen                 FR    West Delaware                   20:44.4      6:41
     78      52   Alex Slaymaker               SO    Williamsburg                    20:45.8      6:41
     79           Dante Umoren                 FR    Clear Creek-Amana               20:46.2      6:41
     80      53   Eben Ellis                   JR    Benton Community                20:46.9      6:41
     81           Harkaran Gill                FR    Clear Creek-Amana               20:49.2      6:42
     82           Brett Lund                   SR    Clear Creek-Amana               20:49.7      6:42
     83      54   Owen Hansen                  JR    Center Point-Urbana             20:51.6      6:43
     84      55   Wyatt Sailer                 JR    Central DeWitt                  20:53.6      6:43
     85      56   Brandon Schultz              FR    Benton Community                20:54.1      6:44
     86           Luke Trca                    SO    Marion                          20:54.6      6:44
     87           Adam Vig                     JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             20:54.8      6:44
     88      57   Calvin Mongold               SR    Center Point-Urbana             20:56.1      6:44
     89           Hayden Kruse                 SO    Central DeWitt                  20:57.3      6:45
     90      58   Elias Colsch                 JR    Vinton-Shellsburg               20:59.8      6:45
     91           Blake Cook                   JR    West Delaware                   21:07.4      6:48
     92      59   Nate Shafer                  FR    Solon                           21:08.7      6:48
     93      60   Christopher Sherman          FR    Center Point-Urbana             21:09.9      6:49
     94           Jaden Castanon               FR    South Tama                      21:12.3      6:50
     95           Paul Duray                   SO    Central DeWitt                  21:15.2      6:50
     96           Ben Schutterle               FR    Central DeWitt                  21:16.5      6:51
     97           Dylan Winkler                FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:17.7      6:51
     98           Alex Tuttle                  JR    Central DeWitt                  21:17.8      6:51
     99           Owen Erusha                  SO    Solon                           21:19.6      6:52
    100           Ryan Sloan                   JR    Marion                          21:20.2      6:52
    101           Zach Volbrecht               SO    Marion                          21:21.4      6:52
    102           Braylon Eggers               FR    Central DeWitt                  21:22.6      6:53
    103           Reece Eggers                 SR    Central DeWitt                  21:25.3      6:54
    104           Chase Klett                  FR    Center Point-Urbana             21:25.3      6:54
    105           Cameron Bunch                SR    Marion                          21:27.6      6:54
    106           Jack Dollar                  SO    Central DeWitt                  21:28.4      6:55
    107           Will Frees                   JR    Solon                           21:29.1      6:55
    108           Austin Senske                FR    Central DeWitt                  21:30.0      6:55
    109           Sage Coffman                 SR    Williamsburg                    21:30.8      6:55
    110           Ben Nydegger                 FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:32.1      6:56
    111           Kyan Ross                    FR    Marion                          21:32.7      6:56
    112           Josh Nemitz                  SR    Center Point-Urbana             21:33.1      6:56
    113           Sam Melloy                   JR    Solon                           21:34.2      6:57
    114           Samuel Gentz                 SO    Center Point-Urbana             21:35.6      6:57
    115           Connor Turnis                JR    West Delaware                   21:36.0      6:57
    116           Koal Bossom                  JR    Central DeWitt                  21:39.1      6:58
    117           Michael Vosler               SO    Central DeWitt                  21:40.1      6:58
    118           Spencer Rea                  FR    Beckman Catholic                21:40.2      6:59
    119      61   Ricky Chase                  SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               21:43.6      7:00
    120           Ben Johnson                  SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:43.7      7:00
    121           Kasey Fisher                 FR    West Delaware                   21:49.3      7:01
    122           Ryan Vig                     FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:57.0      7:04
    123           Thomas Fielding              FR    Central DeWitt                  21:57.9      7:04
    124           Jacob Cannon                 FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             22:01.5      7:05
    125           Noah Cummins                 SO    Central DeWitt                  22:02.3      7:06
    126           Elliot Boesch                SR    Central DeWitt                  22:02.4      7:06
    127           Sawyer Wendling              SO    Independence                    22:03.3      7:06
    128      62   Isaac Allsup                 JR    Vinton-Shellsburg               22:04.1      7:06
    129           Hayden Henneberry            FR    Solon                           22:05.3      7:07
    130           Kaden Lamm                   SO    Solon                           22:15.8      7:10
    131           Levi Riedesel                SR    Central DeWitt                  22:16.3      7:10
    132      63   Bryton Grimm                 FR    Benton Community                22:16.9      7:10
    133           Reily Dolan                  JR    West Delaware                   22:18.0      7:11
    134           Cole Townsend                JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             22:19.7      7:11
    135           Pj Recker                    SO    West Delaware                   22:21.3      7:12
    136           Jonah George                 SR    Center Point-Urbana             22:21.4      7:12
    137           Owen Miller                  SR    Center Point-Urbana             22:21.7      7:12
    138           Will Perry                   FR    Independence                    22:22.2      7:12
    139           Carson Less                  FR    West Delaware                   22:22.6      7:12
    140           Johnny Broulik               FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             22:23.1      7:12
    141           Brody Cash                   FR    Solon                           22:24.1      7:13
    142           Brady Moulds                 JR    West Delaware                   22:27.2      7:14
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    143      64   Ian Vrba                     FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               22:31.1      7:15
    144           Jace Bell                    SR    Solon                           22:32.8      7:15
    145      65   Ashton Slaton                FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               22:34.2      7:16
    146           Ian Landuyt                  SO    Solon                           22:35.0      7:16
    147           Hunter Manatt                JR    Central DeWitt                  22:38.4      7:17
    148           Jodan Vanhorn                SO    Clear Creek-Amana               22:41.3      7:18
    149           Griffin Gruman               FR    Independence                    22:45.0      7:19
    150           Evan Wahlstrom               FR    Marion                          22:57.0      7:23
    151           Sam Ferguson                 SR    Solon                           23:00.3      7:24
    152           Adam Townsley                SO    Central DeWitt                  23:29.1      7:34
    153           Griffin Coates               FR    Marion                          23:32.6      7:35
    154           Sheldon Corkery              SO    Beckman Catholic                23:32.8      7:35
    155           Cameron Naaktgeboren         SR    Center Point-Urbana             23:33.0      7:35
    156           Keaton Crabtree              SR    Center Point-Urbana             23:35.4      7:36
    157           Sam Gorman                   JR    Independence                    23:43.1      7:38
    158           Braydon Sears                SR    Solon                           23:43.9      7:38
    159           Jackson Shea                 FR    Williamsburg                    23:46.3      7:39
    160           Daniel Knapp                 FR    Marion                          23:49.8      7:40
    161           Daniel Dietze                FR    Williamsburg                    23:56.4      7:42
    162           Nolan Westbay                SO    Central DeWitt                  23:57.4      7:43
    163           Ean Brown                    FR    Beckman Catholic                23:58.4      7:43
    164           Gabe Kuehl                   FR    Central DeWitt                  24:05.3      7:45
    165      66   Jaren Jones                  SR    Benton Community                24:08.1      7:46
    166           Soren Hanson                 SO    Center Point-Urbana             24:12.1      7:47
    167           Michael Holtz                SR    Center Point-Urbana             24:17.0      7:49
    168           Caleb Ottoson                JR    Solon                           24:52.0      8:00
    169           Matthew Tijerina             SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             24:55.4      8:01
    170      67   Anthony Hilton               SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               24:56.7      8:02
    171           Sam Oberbroeckling           JR    Beckman Catholic                25:05.9      8:05
    172           Eli Mallicoat                FR    Clear Creek-Amana               25:06.5      8:05
    173      68   Jackson Kleinmeyer           FR    Benton Community                25:23.7      8:10
    174      69   Joseph Miller                SR    Benton Community                25:38.7      8:15
    175      70   Sage Holmes                  JR    Vinton-Shellsburg               25:42.1      8:16
    176           Andrew Ransford              SO    Central DeWitt                  27:15.9      8:47
    177           John Peters                  SO    Solon                           27:35.1      8:53
    178           Ian Sallee                   FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               28:41.3      9:14
    179           Jeremiah Hernandez           SO    South Tama                      30:00.0      9:39
    180           Gracin Morrow                FR    Marion                          30:06.6      9:41
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =   41
    5    Kode Banwart, SR             18:14.0  5:52
    6    Jensen Meeker, FR            18:14.2  5:52
    7    Keagan Jarchow, JR           18:15.0  5:52
   11    Alex Fencl, SO               18:32.6  5:58
   12    Carter Hall, SO              18:34.0  5:59
   13    Kolby Volesky, SR            18:34.3  5:59
   17    Jack Ossenkop, SR            18:41.3  6:01
         Ryne Moeller, FR             18:47.9  6:03
         Jacob Russell, SO            18:54.0  6:05
         Aden Grudzinski, SO          18:56.4  6:06
         Juan Mendoza, JR             19:05.7  6:09
         Henry Streuber, SO           19:09.7  6:10
         Caleb Dausener, FR           19:28.9  6:16
         Micah Knapp, FR              19:42.9  6:21
         Santiago Soulere Alemany, SR 20:06.9  6:28
         Ty Fall, SR                  20:30.0  6:36
         Adam Vig, JR                 20:54.8  6:44
         Dylan Winkler, FR            21:17.7  6:51
         Ben Nydegger, FR             21:32.1  6:56
         Ben Johnson, SO              21:43.7  7:00
         Ryan Vig, FR                 21:57.0  7:04
         Jacob Cannon, FR             22:01.5  7:05
         Cole Townsend, JR            22:19.7  7:11
         Johnny Broulik, FR           22:23.1  7:12
         Matthew Tijerina, SO         24:55.4  8:01

  2) Clear Creek-Amana                 Score =   50
    3    Shiloh Robbins, SR           17:50.1  5:44
    8    Michael Potter, JR           18:24.4  5:55
    9    Peyton Stadler, FR           18:26.1  5:56
   14    Ethan Fairholm, SR           18:35.9  5:59
   16    Tanner Tomas, SO             18:37.7  6:00
   27    Dylan Niblo, SO              19:22.2  6:14
   29    Drayden Johnson, JR          19:27.8  6:16
         Cale Dawson, SO              19:38.6  6:19
         Austin Vermillion, SO        19:40.9  6:20
         Casey Ogden, SR              19:43.1  6:21
         Griffin Butler, SO           19:46.2  6:22
         Evan Robinson, SO            19:48.7  6:23
         Cameron Kimm, FR             20:16.0  6:31
         Konner Kenne, SO             20:17.2  6:32
         Gisleson Keyan, SO           20:25.6  6:34
         Conner Bonde, FR             20:36.8  6:38
         Dante Umoren, FR             20:46.2  6:41
         Harkaran Gill, FR            20:49.2  6:42
         Brett Lund, SR               20:49.7  6:42
         Jodan Vanhorn, SO            22:41.3  7:18
         Eli Mallicoat, FR            25:06.5  8:05

  3) Marion                            Score =   61
    1    Reid Coates, SR              17:37.4  5:40
    2    Blake Roling, SO             17:40.8  5:41
   18    Jarred Regennitter, FR       18:42.6  6:01
   19    Jacob Northway, SO           18:52.9  6:05
   21    Eliot Sharp, SO              18:56.1  6:06
   22    Nicholas Verduzco, SO        18:58.6  6:06
   24    Chris Oberbrockling, FR      19:02.6  6:08
         Jace Fopma, FR               19:16.0  6:12
         Kaleb Hilton, JR             20:23.7  6:34
         Luke Trca, SO                20:54.6  6:44
         Ryan Sloan, JR               21:20.2  6:52
         Zach Volbrecht, SO           21:21.4  6:52
         Cameron Bunch, SR            21:27.6  6:54
         Kyan Ross, FR                21:32.7  6:56
         Evan Wahlstrom, FR           22:57.0  7:23
         Griffin Coates, FR           23:32.6  7:35
         Daniel Knapp, FR             23:49.8  7:40
         Gracin Morrow, FR            30:06.6  9:41

  4) Williamsburg                      Score =  120
   10    Josiah Zook, SR              18:30.9  5:58
   15    Trey O'Neil, FR              18:36.2  5:59
   23    Kameron Royster, SO          18:59.8  6:07
   35    Braeden Brown, FR            19:51.1  6:23
   37    Hunter Kauffman, SO          19:54.9  6:25
   48    Jake Buchholtz, FR           20:24.1  6:34
   52    Alex Slaymaker, SO           20:45.8  6:41
         Sage Coffman, SR             21:30.8  6:55
         Jackson Shea, FR             23:46.3  7:39
         Daniel Dietze, FR            23:56.4  7:42

  5) West Delaware                     Score =  135
    4    Tyger Vaske, JR              18:12.4  5:52
   25    Jacob Wenger, JR             19:13.7  6:11
   30    Jesse Thurn, SO              19:28.6  6:16
   33    Nicholas Stocks, JR          19:46.6  6:22
   43    Landon Powers, SO            20:17.9  6:32
   44    Ethan Hoefer, SO             20:20.0  6:33
   46    Grant Menard, SO             20:21.1  6:33
         Zach Stratton, SR            20:26.0  6:35
         Cruz Timmerman, FR           20:38.1  6:38
         Evan Woods, SR               20:41.8  6:40
         Nolan Mensen, FR             20:44.4  6:41
         Blake Cook, JR               21:07.4  6:48
         Connor Turnis, JR            21:36.0  6:57
         Kasey Fisher, FR             21:49.3  7:01
         Reily Dolan, JR              22:18.0  7:11
         Pj Recker, SO                22:21.3  7:12
         Carson Less, FR              22:22.6  7:12
         Brady Moulds, JR             22:27.2  7:14

  6) Solon                             Score =  139
   20    Oliver Burns, SO             18:55.3  6:05
   26    Gabe Yetley, JR              19:16.6  6:12
   28    Ethan McLaughlin, SO         19:22.8  6:14
   31    Nolan Pauley, SO             19:41.6  6:20
   34    Lewis Sutton, FR             19:47.3  6:22
   41    Nathan Schadler, FR          20:15.2  6:31
   59    Nate Shafer, FR              21:08.7  6:48
         Owen Erusha, SO              21:19.6  6:52
         Will Frees, JR               21:29.1  6:55
         Sam Melloy, JR               21:34.2  6:57
         Hayden Henneberry, FR        22:05.3  7:07
         Kaden Lamm, SO               22:15.8  7:10
         Brody Cash, FR               22:24.1  7:13
         Jace Bell, SR                22:32.8  7:15
         Ian Landuyt, SO              22:35.0  7:16
         Sam Ferguson, SR             23:00.3  7:24
         Braydon Sears, SR            23:43.9  7:38
         Caleb Ottoson, JR            24:52.0  8:00
         John Peters, SO              27:35.1  8:53
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  7) Central DeWitt                    Score =  212
   32    Trevor Yackle, JR            19:42.3  6:21
   39    Ezra Onken, SR               19:58.6  6:26
   45    Colby Cornelius, FR          20:20.7  6:33
   47    Brandon Burken, SR           20:21.2  6:33
   49    Shawn Hoffmann, FR           20:27.2  6:35
   50    Logan Hansen, JR             20:31.5  6:36
   55    Wyatt Sailer, JR             20:53.6  6:43
         Hayden Kruse, SO             20:57.3  6:45
         Paul Duray, SO               21:15.2  6:50
         Ben Schutterle, FR           21:16.5  6:51
         Alex Tuttle, JR              21:17.8  6:51
         Braylon Eggers, FR           21:22.6  6:53
         Reece Eggers, SR             21:25.3  6:54
         Jack Dollar, SO              21:28.4  6:55
         Austin Senske, FR            21:30.0  6:55
         Koal Bossom, JR              21:39.1  6:58
         Michael Vosler, SO           21:40.1  6:58
         Thomas Fielding, FR          21:57.9  7:04
         Noah Cummins, SO             22:02.3  7:06
         Elliot Boesch, SR            22:02.4  7:06
         Levi Riedesel, SR            22:16.3  7:10
         Hunter Manatt, JR            22:38.4  7:17
         Adam Townsley, SO            23:29.1  7:34
         Nolan Westbay, SO            23:57.4  7:43
         Gabe Kuehl, FR               24:05.3  7:45
         Andrew Ransford, SO          27:15.9  8:47

  8) Center Point-Urbana               Score =  221
   36    Liam Easton, SR              19:52.6  6:24
   38    Chandler Hebert, SR          19:55.4  6:25
   42    Robbie Dillon, SO            20:16.6  6:32
   51    Nick Post, SO                20:43.3  6:40
   54    Owen Hansen, JR              20:51.6  6:43
   57    Calvin Mongold, SR           20:56.1  6:44
   60    Christopher Sherman, FR      21:09.9  6:49
         Chase Klett, FR              21:25.3  6:54
         Josh Nemitz, SR              21:33.1  6:56
         Samuel Gentz, SO             21:35.6  6:57
         Jonah George, SR             22:21.4  7:12
         Owen Miller, SR              22:21.7  7:12
         Cameron Naaktgeboren, SR     23:33.0  7:35
         Keaton Crabtree, SR          23:35.4  7:36
         Soren Hanson, SO             24:12.1  7:47
         Michael Holtz, SR            24:17.0  7:49

  9) Benton Community                  Score =  278
   40    Tristan West, SO             20:10.6  6:30
   53    Eben Ellis, JR               20:46.9  6:41
   56    Brandon Schultz, FR          20:54.1  6:44
   63    Bryton Grimm, FR             22:16.9  7:10
   66    Jaren Jones, SR              24:08.1  7:46
   68    Jackson Kleinmeyer, FR       25:23.7  8:10
   69    Joseph Miller, SR            25:38.7  8:15

 10) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  310
   58    Elias Colsch, JR             20:59.8  6:45
   61    Ricky Chase, SR              21:43.6  7:00
   62    Isaac Allsup, JR             22:04.1  7:06
   64    Ian Vrba, FR                 22:31.1  7:15
   65    Ashton Slaton, FR            22:34.2  7:16
   67    Anthony Hilton, SR           24:56.7  8:02
   70    Sage Holmes, JR              25:42.1  8:16
         Ian Sallee, FR               28:41.3  9:14

 Incomplete Teams:

 Beckman Catholic
  118    Spencer Rea, FR             21:40.2   6:59
  154    Sheldon Corkery, SO         23:32.8   7:35
  163    Ean Brown, FR               23:58.4   7:43
  171    Sam Oberbroeckling, JR      25:05.9   8:05

 Independence
  127    Sawyer Wendling, SO         22:03.3   7:06
  138    Will Perry, FR              22:22.2   7:12
  149    Griffin Gruman, FR          22:45.0   7:19
  157    Sam Gorman, JR              23:43.1   7:38

 South Tama
   40    Jonathan Meyer, SO          19:41.4   6:20
   72    Devon Slagle, JR            20:36.6   6:38
   94    Jaden Castanon, FR          21:12.3   6:50
  179    Jeremiah Hernandez, SO      30:00.0   9:39
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